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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, January 14th 2014

9 Tool box with contents.
$15 - $25

$15 - $25

10 Vintage typewriter.
$10 - $20

1

11 Box of misc. china etc.
$10 - $20

4 Oak double size bed frame.

12 Lot of china.
$15 - $25

$50 - $100

13 Box of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

Cowichan sweater.

14 Poster "The British Monarchy".
$10 - $20

2

5

15 Lot of Star Wars toys.
$15 - $25

Vancouver Canucks framed photograph.

16 Collectable spoon rack.
$15 - $25

$15 - $25

Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).

17 Two oval frames and reproduction news papers.
$10 - $20

18 Framed picture "Worchester Cathedral
$10 - $20

6 Large gilt framed wall mirror.

19 Lot of misc. collectables.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

20 Box of hockey Figures and bobble heads.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

21 Hudson Bay seal skin fur coat.
$20 - $30

7 Framed print "Figures".

22 Gilt framed picture "Harbour scene".
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

23 Engraving after J.Beerstraten, "European Harbour
City Scene".

$15 - $30

$25 - $50

24 Poster after R. Leman, 5" x 6", "Wensum St.
Watersplash, Norwich".

$50 - $100

8

25 Coca-Cola cooler.
$25 - $50

Framed print after Bill Reid.

26 Toy laundry machine.
$10 - $20

$15 - $25

3 Lot of hockey collectable posters.

35 Pair of toy Boxer figures.
$15 - $25

$25 - $50

36 Vintage toy tractor.
$10 - $20

27

37 Junior Chef toy oven.
$10 - $15

30 19th century bed warmer.

38 Four boxes of Ty Beanie babies.
$10 - $15

$15 - $25

39 Box of misc. dolls. etc.
$15 - $30

Unsigned watercolour, 6 3/8 in. x 9 3/8 in., "Windsor
Castle from the Thames".

40 Two Dutch wooden puzzles.
$5 - $10

28

31

41 Matchbox car carrier w/contents.
$10 - $20

3 Coca-Cola point of sale displays with a box of
Coca-cola items.

42 Pair of Ladies roller skates.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Oriental pastel signed D. Ailboa.

43 Three electronic "Furby" dolls in original boxes.
$10 - $20

44 Box of metal die-cast construction toys.
$20 - $40

32 Lot of baseball cards.

45 Box of misc. Barbie dolls.
$15 - $25

$25 - $50

46 Box of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

$15 - $25

47 Lot of misc. hockey cards, picture etc.
$15 - $25

33 Box of vintage hats.

48 Box of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

$40 - $60

49 Lot of vintage hat boxes.
$20 - $30

$20 - $40

50 Lot of watches and gentleman's dress items.
$50 - $75

34

51 Two Cox Ontario Northern train engines.
$20 - $30

2 Boxes of hockey card sets and bobble head
figures.

52 19th century Mugal box.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

29 Cowichan sweater.



$5 - $10

55 Moroccan Koummya dagger.

61 Antique shoe stretcher and last.
$10 - $20

$15 - $25

62 Box with six model train engines.
$50 - $75

53

63 Folder with old newspaper clippings.
$5 - $10

56 Box of misc. vintage toys.

64 Container of tin/copper jewelry.
$15 - $25

$15 - $25

65 Persian rug.
$40 - $60

Lot of vintage hat boxes.

66 Six hockey action scene figures.
$25 - $50

54

57

67 Hermann limited edition white mohair teddy bear
numbered 7/500, length 12 inches.

$20 - $30

Lot of vintage hat boxes.

68 British Dean's Nisbet teddy "Rockwell" bear, length
16 in.

$30 - $50

$20 - $30

Knife on stand.

69 Brady Bears circus teddy bear by Karen Brady,
length 15 in.

$15 - $30
70 Jameson Jams "Golliwog" doll, length 12 in.

$15 - $30

58 Lot of 13 hockey set boxes.

71 Nancy Crowe teddy bear numbered 249, length 13
in.

$15 - $30

$40 - $60

72 Collectable Bear Co. Ltd.Ed. Annette Funicello
Mickey Mouse teddy bear n. 172D/2500,l.13".

$20 - $30

$10 - $15

73 Steiff Zotty Bear teddy bear, length 12 inches.
$20 - $30

59 Middle eastern cigarette box.

74 Emily Walker black rag doll, length 19 in.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

75 Lemon Wolf Bears Susan Scheradella teddy bear-
"Gabe".

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

76 Steiff replica felt clown doll, length 16 in.
$10 - $15

60 Antique paring knife.

84 Vintage suitcase.
$10 - $15

79 Tender Heart Teddies brown plush teddy bear,
length 13 in.

85 Black painted childs chair.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

86 Round cheese box.
$10 - $15

77

87 Singer sewing machine with sewing cabinet.
$20 - $40

80 Dean's Ragbook Co. apricot mohair teddy bear,
length 16 in.

88 Box of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

$20 - $30

89 Vintage skis and poles.
$15 - $25

Steiff off white plush teddy bear, length 16 inches.

90 Hamadan runner.
$100 - $150

78

81

91 Vintage doll pram.
$60 - $80

Hermann Sonnenberg Museum's white mohair
ltd.ed. teddy bear n.20/500A.

92 Nostalgic Bears tan mohair teddy bear by Sue &
Randall Foskey, length 22in.

$30 - $60

$20 - $40

Beverley There Inc. "Crazy Ike" tan plush teddy
bear by Linda Spiegel, length 18 in.

93 Cowichan sweater.
$25 - $50

94 Box of misc. collectables including Mickey Mouse
cap.

$15 - $30

82 Hermann Sonnenberg Museum's mohair limited
edition teddy bear n.196/500 with cat.

95 Johnson Bros. pitcher.
$2 - $4

$20 - $40

96 Vintage orange crush bottle.
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

97 Electric fireplace mantle frame.
$25 - $50

83 Cathy Forcino curley mohair teddy bear, length 15
in.

98 Three Coca-Cola prints (2 framed).
$15 - $25

$20 - $40

99 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).
$40 - $60

$15 - $30



102 White two tier side table.

108 Glass top painted dressing table.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

109 Wood chair.
$10 - $20

100

110 Singer sewing machine base.
$15 - $30

103 Lot of ironstone bottles etc.

111 Bentwood covered box.
$15 - $30

$5 - $10

112 Oil on board "Winter Scene".
$15 - $30

Box of misc. cameras, clocks etc.

113 Turkman runner.
$100 - $150

101

104

114 Ammunition box.
$5 - $10

Autographed Ltd. edition print signed John Neilly,
305/1000, d1985, "Willie Shoemaker".

115 Asian style pedestal table.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

Armchair with floral needlework.

116 Collection of primitive wooden kitchen tools.
$50 - $75

117 Box of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

105 Wooden ironing board.

118 Print after Hogarth.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

119 Ted Harrison print, "Snow".
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

120 Singer sewing machine in case.
$15 - $20

106 Sansui tuner.

121 Box of Lenox ornaments.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

122 Patricia Watson tipped mohair teddy bear-
"Pickles", length 13 in.

$15 - $30

$15 - $30

123 Balwin Bears pink mohair teddy bear, length 9 in.
$15 - $30

107

124 Lemon Wolf Bears Susan Scheradella red/brown
mohair teddy bear-Baby Chelsea,l.9 in.

$15 - $30

Glass top painted dressing table.
$25 - $50

$20 - $40

127 Knickerbocker Toy Inc. Raggedy Ann doll, length
15 in.

133 Framed picture "Landscape with Figures".
$20 - $30

$10 - $15

134 Framed oil painting "Winter Landscape".
$20 - $30

125

135 Watercolour painted by "Granny for the Nursery".
$10 - $20

128 Merrythought limited edition coffee-cream
"Cheeky" teddy bear n.80/500,l.9".

136 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).
$40 - $60

$15 - $30

137 Lot of Pendelfins.
$5 - $10

Steiff "Archie Steiff" limited edition teddy bear
numb. 538/ 1000.

138 Fieldings china musical jug- "John Peel".
$20 - $30

126

129

139 Box of maps and postcards.
$10 - $25

Vintage cloth doll with composition face in original
costume, length 11 inches.

140 Lot of animal figurines.
$15 - $30

$10 - $15

Dean's Bear limited edition tan mohair teddy bear
numbered 419/1000, length 12 in.

141 Lot of boxed baseball card sets.
$25 - $50

142 Two binders of collectable post cards.
$15 - $25

130 Hermann pink "Birthday Bear" teddy bear-"Ursula".
length 11 in.

143 Mantle clock.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

144 Two vintage photographs.
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

145 Wooden writing desk.
$25 - $50

131 Pair of French 19th. century coloured prints,
"Cienne Moeris".

146 Side chair.
$15 - $25

$20 - $30

147 Box of misc. hockey cards.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

148 Antique pantograph with box.
$50 - $75

132 Coca-Cola wall clock.



Round drop leaf side table.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

158 Trunk.
$10 - $20

149

159 Trunk.
$10 - $20

152 Wooden crate "Grey Beverages".

160 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).
$40 - $60

$20 - $30

161 Pentagraph in hard case.
$10 - $20

Lot of china lamps and glass.

162 Mahogany bookshelf.
$25 - $50

150

153

163 Lot of Winston Churchill books.
$25 - $50

Victorian slipper chair.

164 Box of Mercedes Benz hub caps.
$50 - $100

$20 - $40

Black painted side cabinet.

165 Three fold screen.
$25 - $50

166 Singer sewing machine.
$15 - $30

154 Four Tyco HO train cars with boxes.

167 Metal base side table.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

168 Deco wall sconce and a dish.
$15 - $30

$15 - $25

169 Maple night stand.
$10 - $20

155 Painted glass top dressing table.

170 Box of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

$40 - $60

171 Grumbacher folding easel.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

172 Cased trumpet.
$25 - $50

156

173 Two tier side table.
$15 - $30

Painted side chair.

174 Shaving stand with chamber pitcher and bowl.
$50 - $75

$10 - $20

151

175 Lot of linen.
$20 - $40

Paxmimat electric slide projector.

157

184 Upholstered walnut framed sofa.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

185 Pair of maple Jenny Lynn style single bed frames.
$100 - $200

176

186 Vintage quilt.
$10 - $20

179 Painted desk.

187 Lemon Wolf Bears grey mohair teddy bear by
Susan Scheradella, length 18 inches.

$30 - $60

$25 - $50

188 Box of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

Lot of silver plate.

189 Raleigh bicycle.
$50 - $100

177

180

190 6 boxes misc/collectables.
$25 - $50

Wooden crate "Crown Corks".

191 Box of stamps.
$50 - $100

$20 - $40

Painted rocking chair with doll.

192 Two boxes of vintage hats.
$40 - $60

193 Lot of vintage hat boxes.
$20 - $30

181 Siebert Bears limited edition teddy bear numbered
9/20- Dakota,l. 18".

194 Vintage suitcase.
$15 - $30

$30 - $60

195 Kerman style runner.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

196 Centogram scale.
$10 - $20

182 Armchair.

197 Box of hockey card sets.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

198 Two Native carved plaques.
$15 - $25

$15 - $30

199 Tonka "Rescue Truck".
$25 - $50

183

200 Sidney Crosby Team Canada Olympic jersey.
$50 - $100

Box of vintage hats.

200A Box of hockey figures.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

178 Dean's Collector's Club light beige mohair teddy
bear-"Luke" num.38/500, length 12 in.



Boomerang.
$5 - $10

$25 - $50

210 Box of Collector coin holders.
$10 - $20

201

211 Indian lampshade.
$5 - $10

204 Cased sewing machine.

212 Cedar lined footed trunk.
$25 - $50

$15 - $25

213 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).
$40 - $60

Oak single pedestal desk.

214 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).
$40 - $60

202

205

215 Painted floral screen.
$25 - $50

Cobblers bench.

216 Two antique frames.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Snow shoe dream catcher.

217 Lot of hockey action figures.
$20 - $30

218 Lot of hockey posters and pins.
$15 - $25

206 Lot of framed prints:oils:photos.

219 Box with nine vintage cloth dolls.
$25 - $50

$15 - $30

220 Box of tractors and trailers.
$10 - $15

$25 - $50

221 Box of misc. toys, clown, puppet, etc.
$10 - $20

207 Box of paper collectables.

222 Lot of vintage hat boxes.
$20 - $30

$15 - $25

223 Lot of china including toby character mugs, etc.
$15 - $30

$20 - $40

224 Wooden crate with Riders helmut and stirrups.
$10 - $20

208

225 Set of china figurines.
$5 - $10

Potter's wheel.

226 Lot of pewter, china, glass & brass.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

203

227 Lot of vintage toys.
$10 - $20

Leather upholstered office chair.

209

236 Brownie camera.
$5 - $10

$40 - $60

237 Miniature canon.
$10 - $30

228

238 Lot of stamps and misc. items.
$15 - $30

231 Raleigh sport bike.

239 Masonic apron.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

240 Box of jewelry, pencil, lighters, etc.
$20 - $30

Two boxes of vintage hats.

241 Lot of misc. coins and tokens.
$15 - $30

229

232

242 Zuni hand painted pot.
$20 - $40

Kerman style runner.

243 English pewter flask.
$10 - $15

$20 - $40

Plano fishing tackle box w/contents.

244 Lot with four model train engines and a tender.
$25 - $50

245 Two cameras.
$10 - $20

233 Small 2 handled trophy won by Major Piddington
for tent pegging- 1931.

246 Lot of coins.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

247 Box of miniatures.
$5 - $10

$20 - $30

248 Box of early world coins.
$25 - $50

234 Two Photographs "Pelican" circa 1877 and
"Rough Seas" circa 1915.

249 Lot of medals and pins.
$15 - $30

$30 - $50

250 Early Taiwanese mother-of-pearl box.
$15 - $30

$40 - $60

251 Two plates.
$5 - $10

235

252 Lot of spoons.
$10 - $20

Lot of vintage razors.

253 WWII German style dagger.
$50 - $100

$10 - $15

230 Box of vintage hats.



$15 - $25

256 Large set of shears.

262 Cigar box.
$5 - $10

$2 - $4

263 Box of lead figures.
$10 - $20

254

264 Box of costume jewelry.
$10 - $20

257 Straight razor in box.

265 Two musical carousel horse ornaments.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

401 Lot of Wedgwood Jasper ware.
$25 - $50

WWII German style club/knife.

402 Lot of collectable toys.
$25 - $50

255

258

403 Steam roadster model car.
$25 - $50

Pair of earrings.

404 Six binders of hockey cards.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

Spanish studded jewelry box with contents.

405 Carved wooden wall mirror.
$20 - $40

406 Lot of books.
$15 - $30

259 Lot of jewelry.

407 V.I.B. "Borris" teddy bear, length 16 in.
$10 - $15

$20 - $30

408 Taylor Bears German mohair panda growler teddy
bear, length 18 in.

$20 - $30

$50 - $75

409 Denise Purrington polar bear teddy bear with fish
pendant, length 11 in.

$20 - $30

260 Small box of pins etc.

410 Karen Meer tan mohair "Mad Hatted Bear" teddy
bear, length 12 in.

$20 - $30

$5 - $10

411 Whendi's Bears teddy bear by Wendy Meagher-
"Jasper", length 16 in.

$20 - $40

$50 - $100

412 Hermann limited edition birthday bear teddy bear
numbered 269/500, length 15 in.

$20 - $30

261 Three cased Britains figures.

$20 - $30

$30 - $60

420 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).
$40 - $60

415 Portobello Bear Co. Amy Goodrich black mohair
teddy bear with knitted sweater, l.16in.

421 Vintage suitcase.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

422 Limited edition print signed Carl Brenders,
"Grizzly".

$75 - $125

413

423 Walnut parlour table.
$25 - $50

416 Barbara Whisnant "Barbara and Friends" tan
mohair teddy bear, length 22 in.

424 Case'mere Bears beige mohair teddy bear, length
22 in.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

425 Heidi Steiner fluffy chocolate mohair teddy bear
signed-Murry, length 22 in.

$25 - $50

Steiff off-white mohair limited edition growler teddy
bear, length 20 in.

426 Circular table.
$20 - $30

414

417

427 Steiff Classic tan mohair teddy bear, length 17 in.
$25 - $50

Vintage mohair teddy bear.

428 Merrythought limited edition teddy bear numbered
53/1000, length 16 inches.

$20 - $40

$15 - $30

Black/brown plush teddy bear, length 17 in.

429 British beige mohair teddy bear, length 18 in.
$20 - $30

430 Dean's Bear Teddy G teddy bear numbered 256,
length 18 in.

$20 - $40

418 Two pairs of snowshoes.

431 Steiff Classic tan mohair growler teddy bear,
length 14 in.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

432 Steiff replica gold mohair teddy bear, length 16
inches,

$15 - $30

$20 - $30

433 Russ Berrie & Co. Bradford teddy bear, length 14
in.

$25 - $50

419 19th. century watercolour signed H.T.F.Kraetzer,
"White Flower".



$25 - $50

436 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Fleur", HN 2368.

442 Four binders of hockey cards.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

443 Watercolour signed Welch dated 1918, "Harvest
Day".

$30 - $60

434

444 Framed folk art needlepoint picture.
$20 - $30

437 Royal Doulton china figurine- "My Love", HN 2339.

445 Watercolour signed Graham Herbert, 9" x 6 1/2",
"Coastal View".

$25 - $50

$30 - $50

446 Colour print after LeRoy Neiman "Golfers".
$50 - $100

Bearable Bears brown panda by Aijo Noya, length
18 in.

447 Pair of 19th century coloured engravings.
$50 - $75

435

438

448 Watercolour signed Barbara Safron, 13 1/4 in. x
20 1/2 in., "Prairie Landscape-Snow on Field".

$25 - $50

Royal Doulton china figurine- "Marie", HN 1370.

449 Signed coloured engraving, "Castle Canal".
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

British early golden beige mohair teddy bear,
length 18 in.

450 Antique mirror in painted wooden frame.
$25 - $50

451 Collection of "Kiss" rock and roll memorabilia.
$500 - $1,000

439 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Top o'The Hill", HN
1834.

452 Persian rug.
$40 - $60

$30 - $60

453 Persian rug.
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

454 Red pillow box.
$10 - $20

440 Lot of Wayne Gretzky hockey cards and others.

455 Barley twist chair.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

456 Curved glass table top display case.
$75 - $150

$25 - $50

457 Lot of automobile hood ornaments.
$25 - $50

441 Chess board with hand painted wooden men.

465 Sarouk runner.
$100 - $150

460 Photograph in a convex glass frame.

466 English vintage stuffed toy-"Simba the Lion".
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

467 Ship's brass bell.
$20 - $30

458

468 Steiff U.S.zone Germany lion cub circa 1945,
length 10 inches.

$25 - $50

461 Microscope in case.

469 Steiff small white mohair teddy bear, length 7 in.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

470 Three small Merrythought limited edition teddy
bears numb. 382/500 in original box.

$10 - $15

Set of Steiff-Arche(Ark) toys in ten original boxes,
21 in all with ramp.

471 Steiff Disney signed limited edition teddy bear-
"Dawn of the New Century" numb.106/2000.

$40 - $60

459

462

472 Two Bossons heads.
$10 - $15

Chest of drawers.

473 Steiff Circus Band crocodile.
$20 - $30

$40 - $60

Hamdan runner.

474 Steiff limited edition bear backed rider with two
horses.

$20 - $40
475 Steiff Collector's Edition 1988 Circus Band Lion,

length 7 1/2 in.
$15 - $30

463 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).

476 Steiff Circus Animals ticket seller teddy bear in
box.

$15 - $30

$40 - $60

477 Print signed Fred Millar #166, 12" x 16", "Woman
with Muff".

$25 - $50

$100 - $150

478 Pair of pastels "Landscapes".
$40 - $60

464 Oak buffet with hutch.

479 Watercolour dated 1925, 5" x 7", "Tropical View".
$25 - $50

$75 - $150

480 Lot of figurines.
$25 - $50

$250 - $500



$30 - $50

483 Chest of drawers.

489 Green chest of drawers.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

490 Lot of "Cornish" ware style china.
$20 - $30

481

491 Japanese Sankyo doll by Shoji, length 9 in.
$10 - $15

484 Underwood Elliott Fisher Company typewriter.

492 Walnut glass tray top pedestal table.
$40 - $60

$40 - $60

493 Lot of Wedgwood matching china.
$20 - $30

Two Barbara Eisenberg teddy bears- off white &
beige mohair with knitted overalls,h.15"&16"

494 Pedestal table with glass top.
$50 - $100

482

485

495 Vintage blue metal tub with lid and two handles.
$50 - $100

Pair of vintage china plates.

496 Persian rug.
$40 - $60

$15 - $30

Two pewter tankards.

497 Bell Tone upright piano.
$50 - $100

498 Lemon Wolf Bears teddy bear by Susan
Scheradella-Miss Maple, length 18 in.

$30 - $50

486 Two pewter tankards and a pewter tappet hen.

499 Scottish white mohair teddy bear with elaborate
plaid kilt and bag pipes-Gary Nett.

$40 - $60

$20 - $40

500 Bearable bears brown mohair "Big Bromley" teddy
bear by Aujo Noya, length 18 in.

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

500A Steiff 1909 replica biege wavy mohair teddy
bear, length 26 in.

$40 - $60

487 Serpentine front chest of drawers.

501 Tartan.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

502 Three piece carved mahogany upholstered salon
suite.

$75 - $150

$30 - $60

503 Four framed prints after W. H. Bartlett, "Frontier
Scenes".

$20 - $40

488 Kirman runner.

$40 - $60

506 Sonia and Grizzlynn Lasting Entertainment Lynn
West teddy bear, l.20 in.

512 Cathy Forcino brown curly mohair teddy bear-
Mabel, length 19 in,

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

513 Oil on masonite,22 in. x 29 1/2 in., "Street Front".
$25 - $50

504

514 Walnut drop leaf side table.
$30 - $50

507 Hamadan carpet.

515 Pair of Wedgwood china plates- Hunting Scenes.
$10 - $15

$100 - $150

516 Canterbury Bears limited edition teddy bear
numbered 28/100,25 in.

$25 - $50

Chest of drawers.

517 Victorian style side chair.
$10 - $15

505

508

518 Native style club with stone head and hide
throngs, length 25 in.

$20 - $30

Persian rug.

519 Persian rug.
$20 - $40

$40 - $60

Triple beam scale in box.

520 Two boxes of photo etching printing plates.
$10 - $20

521 Chesterfield.
$50 - $75

509 Mahogany fold-over card table.

522 Two vintage mantel radios.
$15 - $30

$30 - $50

523 Mahogany serving tray with watercolour inlay.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

524 19th century French walnut dining table.
$100 - $150

510 Collection of seventy-five North American Bear
Co. V.I.B. teddy bears including Amelia Bearhart.

525 Walnut cedar lined chest.
$50 - $100

$500 - $750

526 Bakhtiari carpet.
$100 - $150

$30 - $50

527 The Cotswold Bear Co. "Tennyson" teddy bear by
Gregory Gyllenship, length 18 in.

$25 - $50

511 Sarab carpet.



530 Two china pitchers and a Wedgwood candlestick.

535 Pat Murphy curly brown floppy style teddy bear,
length 18 in.

$20 - $40

$10 - $15

536 Lot of matching Royal Worcester china.
$25 - $50

528

537 Hall table fitted with a drawer.
$25 - $50

530A Persian rug.

538 Cane top walnut piano bench.
$20 - $30

$40 - $60

539 Hamadan runner.
$100 - $150

Walnut side chair.

540 Large Hermann white growler teddy bear, length
36 in.

$30 - $60

529

531

541 Watercolour signed TM, "Cabin in Woods".
$20 - $30

Terra-cotta plaque.

542 Susan Scheradella rust mohair teddy bear
w.strawberry print dress- "Stella", length 18 in.

$25 - $50

$10 - $15

Robbins & Myers table fan.

543 Coloured print signed Carl Brenders, "Tiger".
$50 - $100

544 19th. century blue and white china dish and a
humidor.

$20 - $30

532 Edwardian mahogany side table.

545 Mantel clock.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

546 Pair of Continental lusterware cups and saucers.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

547 Painted chest of drawers.
$75 - $125

533 Asian rug.

548 Native carving "Fish".
$10 - $20

$40 - $60

549 Walnut telephone table.
$20 - $40

$10 - $15

550 Reuben (rust/red) teddy bear, length 16 in.
$30 - $50

534

551 Walnut side chair.
$10 - $15

African spear with ancestor masks and serpent,
length 61 in.

$20 - $30 $15 - $30

554 Stock book of Canadian stamps.

560 Two Hummel china figurines- "School Girl" and
"School Boy", full bee mark.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

561 Central American glazed terra-cotta figure, height
8 3/4 in.

$20 - $40

552

562 Vintage pig skin leather travel folio.
$15 - $30

555 Sterling silver jade and cubic zirconia pendant.

563 Cream and sugar.
$10 - $15

$30 - $60

564 European silver plate ladle.
$15 - $30

Persian rug.

565 Brownie Hawkeye camera.
$10 - $15

553

556

566 Box with outside diarama including figures-
pheasants and Britains trees.

$25 - $50

Pair of sterling silver emerald and diamond half
hoop earrings.

567 1963/1964 Bobby Hull All-Star hockey card.
$100 - $200

$50 - $75

Two napkin rings and a tiger's eye turtle.

568 Salish small carved wooden totem signed
E.Cootes, length 5 1/2 in.

$10 - $20
569 Silver deposit glass covered dish.

$5 - $10

557 Sterling silver ring set with five garnets.

570 Belleek china pig- green mark.
$15 - $30

$30 - $60

571 Pair of 14kt. white gold diamond stud earrings.
$75 - $150

$10 - $15

572 Beswick china dog.
$15 - $30

558 Two porcelain dog figurines.

573 British Special Forces dagger.
$40 - $60

$10 - $20

574 Lot with cameras and lenses, etc.
$20 - $30

$40 - $60

575 Cased horn handled carving set.
$15 - $30

559 Belleek cream and sugar.



$10 - $15

$40 - $60

583 Yugoslavian model train engine and Canadian
National tender.

$10 - $15

578 Box with collection of lead soldiers (approx. 21).

584 Yugoslavian engine and Southern Pacific tender.
$10 - $15

$40 - $60

585 Shorter Bros. pottery-two character jugs and
figure.

$20 - $30

576

586 Japanese model train engine and tender.
$10 - $15

579 Framed print, "Coastal Landscape".

587 Italian Canadian Pacific engine and tender.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

588 Italian model train engine and Canadian National
tender.

$10 - $15

Lot of Wayne Gretzky hockey cards and two
others.

589 Lot of Wedgwood jasper ware.
$25 - $50

577

580

590 Crown Devon china pitcher-Devon Glory pattern,
height 10 1/2 in.

$20 - $30

Walnut bureau-bookcase.

591 Large Royal Doulton china character jug-"Long
John Silver", D 6335.

$25 - $50

$75 - $150

Argus 110 camera.

592 Royal Doulton china character jug- Mine Host, D
6513.

$15 - $30
593 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Monty", D

6202.
$30 - $60

581 Lot of eight vintage hats (Hats Only!).

594 Two Royal Doulton china character jugs- Robin
Hood and Tony Weller.

$20 - $30

$40 - $60

595 Royal Doulton square shaped shallow plate.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

596 Royal Doulton china bulldog with flag-
Rd.No.645658.

$25 - $50

582 Hongkong model train engine and Pennsylvania
tender.

599 Walt Disney production cell, "Sleeping Beauty"
with "Barney Bear" MGM, layout drawing PROD 1

605 Hamadan runner.
$100 - $150

$50 - $100

606 Singer portable sewing machine.
$20 - $40

597

607 Chest of drawers.
$30 - $50

600 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Lucky Black Cat", K
12.

608 Framed print after E.Handel "San Francisco".
$5 - $10

$20 - $30

609 Framed picture, "Beach Scene".
$10 - $15

Royal Doulton china dog- "Sealyham Begging", K
3.

610 Oil on board bearing initials D.R., d.1968, "Stillife".
$20 - $30

598

601

611 Wall cherub wall sconces.
$15 - $30

Royal Doulton china character cat- HN 2051.

612 Haviland china part dinner service.
$30 - $60

$20 - $30

Royal Doulton china dog-"Sealyham", HN 682.

613 Three piece Lemon Wolf Bears set by Susan
Scheradella-bear, white baby & sheep dog.

$50 - $75
614 Hamadan runner.

$100 - $150

602 Royal Doulton china character cat- 2580.

615 Strongbow mahogany dining table.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

616 Wolf skin.
$20 - $30

$75 - $150

617 Side chair.
$15 - $30

603 Five binders of hockey cards.

618 Armand Marseille bisque headed doll with
composition hands and feet.

$100 - $150

$30 - $60

619 Mahogany nest of three tables.
$75 - $125

$25 - $50

620 Oak stacking corner cabinet.
$100 - $150

604

621 Lot of books.
$25 - $50

Persian rug.
$40 - $60



$50 - $100

629 Carved pine wall decoration.
$10 - $15

624 Side chair with upholstered seat.

630 Weisman marble topped side table.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

631 Coloured lithograph, "A View of the City of
Montreal..".

$20 - $30

622

632 Oak framed print "Swift and Stella".
$50 - $75

625 Two 19th. century books: Barber's Isle of Wight
and Chamber's Etymological Dictionary.

633 Coloured print after Carl Brenders, "Palliated
Woodpecker".

$50 - $75

$20 - $30

634 Lot of augers and planes.
$75 - $100

Sampson-Matthews Ltd. silkscreen print after
L.A.C.Panton.

635 Cabinet.
$100 - $150

623

626

636 Lot of misc. camera gear including bodies and
lenses.

$25 - $50

Vintage chest of drawers.

637 Lot of books.
$15 - $30

$40 - $60

Sampson-Mathews silkscreen print after
J.W.Morrice, "The Ferry Quebec".

638 Persian rug.
$40 - $60

639 Upholstered wooden armchair.
$50 - $75

627 NW Coast painted wooden Sea Monster rattle.

640 Large Heidi Steiner light beige mohair teddy bear,
length 28 in.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

641 Walnut finish storage box.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

642 German Fechter white-brown mohair vintage
teddy bear-circa 1930, length 16 in.

$25 - $50

628 AM doll with kid body.

643 Limited edition print signed Carl Brenders, "Polar
Bear".

$75 - $125

$50 - $75

646 Firescreen.

652 Edwardian gramophone cabinet.
$25 - $50

$20 - $40

653 Brass coal hod.
$15 - $30

644

654 Brass fire box.
$50 - $100

647 Oak coffee table.

655 Ardabil carpet.
$100 - $150

$75 - $125

656 Pastel, "Coastal View".
$20 - $40

English china biscuit jar with plated handle and
top.

657 Coloured print signed Hallthorpe, "Yellow and
White Flowers in Vase".

$10 - $15

645

648

658 Oil on board, "Fall Mountain Landscape".
$20 - $30

Limoges china part dinner service.

659 Baldwin Acrosonic cottage piano.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Walnut sideboard.

660 Copper kettle.
$20 - $30

661 Asian rug.
$40 - $60

649 Hudson's Bay Co. blanket.

662 Persian rug.
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

663 Vintage school desk.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

664 Heidi Steiner grey mohair teddy bear in grey shirt,
length 19 in.

$25 - $50

650 Skeleton style mantel clock.

665 Children's sled.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

666 Vintage teddy bear.
$10 - $15

$15 - $30

667 Lot of Belleek china "green mark" china.
$50 - $100

651

668 Lemonwolf Bears honey curly mohair teddy bear
by Susan Scheradella in red sweater,l.18 in.

$30 - $60

Inlaid puzzle box.
$40 - $60



$50 - $100

676 Upholstered armchair.
$50 - $75

671 Stone carving of a walking bear signed with
monogram NTN dated '91, length 10 3/4 in.

677 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Angela", HN 2389.
$25 - $50

$70 - $100

678 Large Royal Doulton china character jug- "Winston
Churchill", D 6171.

$40 - $60

669

679 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Autumn Breezes",
HN 1934.

$30 - $60

672 Colored print after Carl Brenders, "Two Fawns".

680 Royal Winton china character jug- "Uncle Sam".
$20 - $40

$50 - $100

681 Royal Winton china character jug-
"Rt.Hon.Winston Churchill".

$20 - $40

1940's table top pinball game.

682 Three Royal Doulton china plates- Historic
England.

$20 - $40

670

673

683 Silver plated chamber stick.
$15 - $30

Four crystal decanters.

684 Royal Doulton china figure-"Freedom" HN 3528.
$50 - $75

$40 - $60

Mahogany side chair with needlework seat.

685 Cooperstown Bear "W.C.Fields" limited edition
teddy bear n.67/888, length 13 in.

$25 - $50
686 Royal Doulton china plate signed Noke, D 3388.

$20 - $30

674 Limited edition print signed Carl Brenders,
"Puma".

687 Jukebox neon sign.
$50 - $100

$75 - $150

688 Watercolour signed E. Parkman, 4 1/4"x10 1/4",
"European Street Scene".

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

689 19th. century gilt framed coloured photograph.
$30 - $60

675 German Sonneberg brown mohair teddy bear by
Johanna Haida, length 18 in.

690 Framed oil on board signed V. Armington,
"Landscape".

$50 - $75

$25 - $50
698 Crown Devon china pitcher-Devon Glory pattern,

height 10 1/2 in.
$20 - $30

693 Compass in wooden case.

699 Victorian side chair with needlework upholstered
seat.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

700 Cathy Forcino curly beige mohair teddy bear,
length 18in.

$20 - $30

691

701 Kitchen scale.
$20 - $40

694 Chest of drawers.

702 Fall front desk.
$75 - $100

$50 - $100

703 Route 66 neon sign.
$50 - $100

Soda siphon.

704 Framed watercolour portrait.
$25 - $50

692

695

705 Gary Mett U.S.Civil War Confederat soldier teddy
bear, length 19 in.

$25 - $50

Gilt framed picture of two young girls.

706 Oak swivel desk chair.
$25 - $50

$30 - $60

Porcelain figure group, "Courting".

707 Wood side table.
$40 - $60

708 Deans Childsplay "I'm a Super Bear" teddy bear,
length 30 in.

$20 - $30

696 Coloured limited edition print signed Robert
Bateman, "Horses on Plain".

709 Mahogany fireside bench.
$75 - $125

$75 - $125

710 Pug statue.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

711 Royal Albert china part tea service, "Old Country
Roses" pattern.

$50 - $100

697 Gilt framed wall mirror.

712 19th century rapier.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

713 L.Bros.Ltd.London England large toy tin plated
double decker bus, length 21 inches.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30



714

717 Corner cabinet.
$50 - $100

Painted green wooden desk.

715

718 Porcvelain bisque headed doll with burgundy
dress.

$30 - $60

Pepsi wooden crate.

719 Bisque headed doll in Christening dress.
$40 - $60

$20 - $30

720 Russian samovar.
$30 - $60

$25 - $50

721 Eight piece Canadian made walnut dining room
suite.

$250 - $500

716 Singer "Featherweight" sewing machine.
$100 - $150


